

Name of Work :-		2216 Housing Out Sourcing Service (Manpower) Providing Cleaning Upkeeping Services For Category "C" type 336 Quarters (Shyamji Krishnavarma Park) Sector- 7B, Gandhinagar. (6 month)				
SCHEDULE 'B'						
MEMORANDUM SHOWING THE ITEM OF WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT						
It. No.	Quantities estimated but may be more or less	Item of Work	Estimated Rates		Unit	Total amount according to estimated quantities
			In Figures Rs./ Paise	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	312.00	Engaging Sweeper for Cleaning Inspection Chambers & Drainage line and all sweeping works, house NT, W.C work and all type of sweeper work, directed by Engineer incharge. (For 12 Block)	818.91	Rupees Eight Hundred Eighteen Paise NinetyOne Only	Mandays	255499.96
2	1248.00	Engaging Workers for daily cleaning of courtyard, Campus Road, Terrace, Trimix Road, paver block, parking places, lift portion of stair area, Lobby /Passage /Stair /Foyer /Lift all stair ceiling, stair railing, stair dust bins, sweeping and wet mopping of main entrance, and collect the all type of waste from every area of block every day & throwing the colleted waste at specified place including sanitizing sweeping, moping, scrubbing as per specified schedule. cleaning of service shaft, duct etc. (For 12 Block)	818.91	Rupees Eight Hundred Eighteen Paise NinetyOne Only	Mandays	1021999.83
3	540.00	Engaging Workers Plumber Cum Pump /Bore Operator-Common, maintaing the regular operation of bore and pump and must maintain regular and uninterrupted water supply from terrace level water tanks & sump wells, gardning, including cost of materials and labours to be used for cleaning of water tank i.e. (For 12 Block).	834.89	Rupees Eight Hundred ThirtyFour Paise EightyNine Only	Mandays	450839.98

1	2	3	4	5	6	7
4	156.00	Engaging Supervisor For Monatering Day to Day Cleaning Work On Site And Do Work Work As Instruction Given By E.I.C (For 12 Block And Surrounding Area).	854.06	Rupees Eight Hundred FiftyFour Paise Six Only	Mandays	133233.88
TOTAL CIVIL WORK AMOUNT						1861573.64
Rupees Eighteen Lakh SixtyOne Thousand Five Hundred SeventyThree Paise SixtyFour Only						

I/We am/are willing to carry out the work at _____% above/below _____ percent (should be written in figures and words) above/ below the estimated rates mentioned above. Amount of my/ our tender work out as under.

Estimated Amount

Put to tender	Rs. 1861573.64
Deduct _____ % below	Rs. _____
Total	Rs. _____

Estimated Amount

Put to tender	Rs. 1861573.64
Add _____ % above	Rs. _____
Total	Rs. _____

Note 1 All the work shall be carried out as per Public works Department Hand Book and other specification of the Division or as directed.

Note 2 All the columns in the Schedule B filled in INK and the total of the entries in the last column should be struck by the Contractor under his Signature.

Note 3 Rate quoted include clearance of site (prior to commencement of work and at its close) in the respects and hold good for work under all conditions, site moisture, weather etc. complete.

**Dated Signature of the
Contractor**

**Deputy Executive Engineer
Capital Project Sub Division No.20
Gandhinagar**